Series 30/40 PLC
Workstations
As a cost-effective replacement for many devices, the
Series 30 and 40 PLC workstations can function as a
PLC operator in-
terface, as opera-
tor terminals, and
as industrial com-

Nematron Corporation. Industrial Control Computer, OpenControl, Paragon, and Industrial Workstation are trademarks of the Nematron Corporation. All other brand and product names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective companies.
How to Order
IWS-30 2-line/64K flash, LCD display
IWS-30/CP 2-line/64K flash, LCD display with setup software
IWS-40 2-line/128K flash, vacuum fluorescent display
IWS-40/CP 2-line/128K flash, vacuum fluorescent display with setup software
IWS-SETUP-30 Setup software and cable, Series 30/40, all drivers except SLC-500 (RS-485)
IWS-SETUP-BP-30 Setup software and cables (Series 30 and 40) for using BASIC programming language
COM-ABN-30 Allen-Bradley SLC-500 (RS-485) driver kit from Series 30/40 to AB SLC-500 DH-485 network adapter
COM-ABS-30 Allen-Bradley SLC-500 (RS-485) driver kit from Series 30/40 to AB SLC-500 programming port
IWS-30/M Box of ten Series 30 Workstations, bulk-packed to reduce your cost
IWS-40/M Box of ten Series 40 Workstations, bulk-packed to reduce your cost
About Nematron
Nematron Corporation (Ann Arbor, MI) is located close to Detroit and the core of the world�s largest automotive
manufacturing centers. This location allows us to cooperatively develop open architecture manufacturing appli-
cations. We are a publicly held company listed on the NASDAQ National Market System (TICKER:NEMA).